STORMWATER SITE PLAN
for
Powersports Northwest
197 N Hamilton Road
Chehalis, WA 98532
PREPARED FOR
Powersports Northwest
PREPARED BY

The following tables identifies the different land-type designations and their respective areas for the on-
site and off-site threshold discharge areas:
ON-SITE LAND TYPE DESIGNATIONS AREA (ACRES) % OF TOTAL AREA
Threshold Discharge Area 4.70 100.0%
Proposed Impervious Surface Area 3.25 73%
Proposed Landscaping & Storm Pond Area 1.45 27.0%
JSA CIVIL  - 6 - Powersports Northwest – Hamilton Road
Low Impact Development Analysis
List #2 from Table I-3.2 of the SWMMWW will be used for this project in lieu of meeting the LID
Performance Standard.
SURFACE BMP LID FEASIBLE INFEASIBILITY CRITERIA
Landscaped
Areas
BMP T5.13 Yes Post Construction Soil Quality & Depth - N/A
SURFACE BMP LID FEASIBLE INFEASIBILITY CRITERIA
Roof Area
BMP T5.30
Full Dispersion
No
A minimum on-site forested or native vegetation
flow path length of 100 feet cannot be achieved.
BMP T5.10A
Full Infiltration
No Per soils information, full infiltration is infeasible.
BMP T7.30
Bioretention
Yes Feasible.
BMP 5.10B
Downspout Dispersion
No
A vegetated flowpath of at least 25 feet between
dispersion BMP and property line is not feasible.
BMP T5.10C
Perforated Stub Out
No
The connecting pipe discharged to a stormwater
facility designed to meet Minimum Requirement 7
SURFACE BMP LID FEASIBLE INFEASIBILITY CRITERIA
Other
Hardscapes
BMP T5.30
Full Dispersion
No
A minimum on-site forested or native vegetation
flow path length of 100 feet cannot be achieved.
BMP T5.15
Pervious Paving
No
New permeable pavement would be exposed to
long-term excessive sediment deposition after
construction
BMP T7.30
Bioretention
Yes Feasible.
BMP T5.12
Sheet Flow Dispersion
No
A vegetated flowpath of at least 25 feet between
dispersion BMP and property line is not feasible.
BMP T5.11
Concentrated Flow
Dispersion
No
A vegetated flowpath of at least 25 feet between
dispersion BMP and property line is not feasible.
Water Quality System / Flow Control